MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 25 SPRING PINS MIG
ce
S — . wﬂﬁ?ﬁl‘ -& éﬁn
44 ﬂ'
3 13
m
o4
j 13
—::l
2 2}.@ i WIRE CXDLET PO AL PRI o |
,. 20 T re— ]|
2
16 L A y
s cme (—— &
BZ 25
TEMEION| POWERATEON | ..o | Part Mo DESCRIFTION
otoah B Mo 02ER25.3 TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 25 mi. 3 - COMPLETE MG TORCH B2 25 mt, 3 = e
BE o 02ER.25.4 TORCIA COMPLETABZ 25 mt. 4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ25 . 4 |
| 230A-2004 02.ER.25.5 TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 25 mi. § - COMPLETE MiG TORCH BZ 25 mt. 5 |
MExze 5TD Part i — OESCAPDON PACH I [Pl | DESCRIFTION [PAGK
02.01.25.06 Puria MEx28 B 0,5 - Contact lip MEB 006 | 100 | | Speclal CUAG 02.01.25.08A5 Pania M8x28 B 0,8 - Conact 5p M28 808 | 100
1 02002508 Punta MEx28 B 0,8 - Contact tip MB28 B 08 | 100 |I| 1 02.01.25.09486 Panta Méx28 80,5 - Comad! Sp MExZSB 09 | 100
02.01.25.09 Punta MEx28 80,9 - Contacttp MB28 80,3 | 100 1 02.01.25.1048 Punta M8x28 §1,0 - Gontact tp MEx23 @ 1.0 | 100
EI0m (202510 [PuaMecs B10-Coctiomeesn o 00| || EETTE  [oe0rs12a6 | PusaMens 812 CoacipMeza012 | 100 |
02.01.25.12 Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contact tip MERZ2B B 1,2 | 100 | 02,00, 25145 MH@!F_H1.I-W&MB1.4 100
0201.25.14 Punta Méx28 @ 1,4 - Gontact tip MEx2B D 1,4 | 100 | 02.0M.25.1645 | Punta Mixd 81,6 - Contact tp ME2E 816 | 100
f2.01:25.16 Punta MBx28 !I,I - Contact tip MBx2B @ 1,6 | 100 |
MEx28 CUCRZA Paiba | DESCRFTION PACK | megxzs Pt DESCRIFTION T
02.01.25.084 Punta MGx28 80,8 - Cortact tip MEx28 8 0.8 | 100 Nickel Plated | 42 51 25 an Punta MEx28 80,8 - Contact t ME:28 0 08 | 100
1 02.0.25.084 Punia M6x28 B 0,9 - Contsct tip MBx2B B 0.9 | 100 1 02.01.25.004 Punla MEx28 80,9 - Contact fip MExZ8 00,5 | 100
m 02.01.25.104 Punla MGx28 81,0 -ﬂmh%ﬂm 104 ] h 02.01.35.10M Mﬂﬂl i'!l Contact i MEx280 1,0 | 100
D2.00.25.12H Punla Méx28 81,2 - cm:upuwutz 100 02.01.25.924 Pn_unlﬁﬂ ﬂ'iz mwmmz 100
02.01.25.14H Punia M6x28 B14 - wlﬁlmaiﬂ 100 02.01.25.144 Puria MSx2E 81,4 mwm B4 | 100
02.01.25.164 Punia M6x28 © 1,6 - Contact tip ME2B @ 16 | 100 AL 02.01.25.16H Punila M&xZ lij - Gontac] tip MGx20 0 16 |E
MEx28 | Patko DESCRPTION  [PACK] | | M6x28 Part ko 1 DESCRPTION PACK,
Far Rlaminium | 2 1,25 0L Punta ME£28 80,9 - wnmaua 100 Triangular Hole | p2 gy 25 107 Punia MGXZ8 81,0 - - Contact g MEXZE B 1.0 | 100
] 0201259041 Punts MBx28 @10 -mupmaum 100 4 n2a. 2512T__ Pumlm 81,2 - Contact tip MEx28 @ 1.2 | 100
T  [02012512AL | PuntaMx28 812 - Cormact sp ME288 1.2 | 100 Em  [ozerosnr Punta MBxZ8 81,4 - Contact t ME288 1.4 | 100
D?.m._EiiﬁN. Punta MBx28 8 1,6 - Coract tp MEEB @16 | 100 = D\?m 28T Punta MEC28 @16 - Contact tip MEx28 B 1.6 !1m_ B
= ITEM [ Paibo_ | DESCRIFTION. [ ORIGINAL REF] PAGK,| | -]
2 02022560 | Ugello conica @ 15 STO - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 15 STD ' w|[ ]
02.02.250L | Ugello cilindrico @ 18 - hdjustable cilindrical nozzie @ 18 10 |
, u:]j] 02.02.25CC.11 | Ugello conlco 8 11,5 - hdjustable conical nozzie @ 11,5 10
. 02.02.2580.11 | Ugelio a bottiglia B 11 - djustable tapered nozzie 8 11 10
'02022580.14 | Ugello a botiglia @ 14 - Adjustable tapered nozzle 14 10
: |020225°T | Uigelio per puntatura - Adjustable spat nozzle 10 |
[3 ] 02.05.25 Diffusore Gas STD - Gas diffuser_standard : 50
'- [ =)o 0205250 | Diffusore Gas L=37 mm, - Gas diftuser L=37 mm. 10
!_ |0205.25M8 | Diffusore Gas M8x35 mm. - Gas diffuser MB35 mm. 10
] 4 ) 02052501 | Molla 3 - Spring | [ 50 ]
.I i . 1 1 |
[ 02.06.25 [Lancia - Conductor tube - 1 ]
02.10.15 | Corpa torcia PVC - PVG torch body 1 | )
| .!: — . I
& ' 02,0625 | Lancia fessibie ad INNESTO - Fiesiile swan neck 1
i —— | 02.06.15.02 nmrumumm - Long it @ M10wt 1
| |




[ PariNg | DESCAIPTION [ORGMALREF/PRACK [ |
6 8 [02.08£R16 | Impugnatura erganomica B 16 mm. - Erganomica Handie wfo screw 3 }
02.08.ER.M1 Vile per impugniatura - Screw for ergonomic handle | §
(D208ER02 | Ghiera - Housing for handie
o 0209482 Pulsanta interrutiore std - Trigger std
%Q? < %ﬂ 02.09.6R Pulsante interrutiore lungo - Long trigger
By, ‘%\t 0200ER3 | Pulsants interrutiore lungo con micro 3C - Long rigger with switch 3 contacts =
7 |

9 02144ER | Supporto snodo anteriore pid molla - Joint with spring [ ] |

TTTTI (02144ERH | Supporto saodo - Joint i |
JJ}.]j—E}B’D 0 144 M m;ﬂ - Spring ii " |
i | |

02.20.25 | Cavo coassiale 25 mmy - 2504 - Coaxial cable 25 mmg - 2504 - permt.
i 1220253 | Cavo coassiale asseblalo mi.3 ~ Assembled cable mt.3
02,20.25.4 Cavo coassiale asseblato mt.4 - Assernbied cable mt.4
0220255 | Cavo coassiale asseblalo mt5 - Assembled cable mi5 |
01.244M Fagton per interruttore - Faston for switch
12 A AGR/P Faston maschio cilindrico - Faston male
VA B1620 Manicotto serragglo cavi TR
02061501 | Dado B 10x1 mm. - Nt @ 10x1 mm.
VARC1SE Raccordo con cavo coassiale - Coax-cable fiting
e 02.04T3 Guaina guidafilo blu B 0,6 1,0 mL.3 -LinerB06-1.08Buem3 |

02.04.74 Guaina guidafilo biu B 0,5 1,0 mi.4 - Liner @ 0.6 - 1,0 Blue mi4 |
02.04.T5 Guaina guidafilo blu 8 0.6 1,0 mt5 - Lingr 80,6 - 1,0 Biue mt5 |
02.04.R3 Guaina guidafilo rossa 61,0 - 1,2 mt.3 - Liner 81,0 - 1,2 Red mt3 a
02.04Rd Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0~ 1,2 mt4 - Linier @ 1,0 - 1,2 Red mt.4 |
02,0435 Guaina guidafilo rossa 1,0 - 1,2 mt.5 ~Liner @1,0- 1,2 Red L5 T =]|

T02.30.08 0-Ring - O-Ring j

14 0204 Guaina guidafilo per alluminio m. 4.5 - Liner for Aluminium mL 4,5
]'EZMNJ Capocarda - Nut for liner for Aluminium
| 02.04.AL5 Guaina guidafilo per alluminiomt, 55 - Lingr for Aluminium mt. 5.5
=

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 81

15 Y "I 02.30.M Wollone posteriore - Gable suppart spring Iy
Ilum m I!Jll.'l! 02.30.02 Manicotlo per mollone - Gable protecior grommet !
« Ot
Scatola posterlore - Connector case
Vita per scalola posteriore - Sorew
Ghiera 3 - Nt =
m@mhmm;ﬂmmm‘ - EURD connector - SPRING PINS ] |
Corpo forcia posteriore SAF spinette maobill - EURD conneclor SAF° - SPRING FINS
0-RING - 0-AING
Faston femmina cilindrico - Faston Temale
Dada = Liner nut
Spinetta maschio mobile - Spring pin




